20/6/2020

Dropbox - ZonaCero Formatos - Simplifica tu vida

1- DIVERSION

CLASIFICANDO LOS SUENOS

CLASIFICACION:
2- FAMILIA 3- GENEROSIDAD
PERSONAL

6- OTROS

4- NEGOCIOS

5- CRECIMIENTO

No.

MI SUENO

PARA

CLASIFICACION Mi

PARA
OTRO

PARA
CUANDO

QUE ACCION VOY A TOMAR

01

02

03

04

05

D20

06

o7

08

09

10

11

12

https://www.dropbox.com/sh/5mqoygiaOypvfer/AADphNrXtbGb2BgxCFRf-UwBa?dI=0&preview=4+Clasificando+Los+Suefios.xlsx
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